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NOTE: THIS PLAN IS INTENDCD FOR
DIWENSIONNG PURPOSES ONLY.

SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWNGS FOR mizrs,
RONFORCIMENT AND OTHER STRUCTURAL
INFORMATION.

SEE SHEET AS.1 FOR FLASHING DETALS.
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NOTES:

1. EXIT DOORS MUST SWING IN DIRECTION OF ECRESS TRAVEL
AS PER [BC 1010.1.2.1,

2. PROVIDE PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS LOCATED SUCH
THAT THE TRAVEL DISTANCE TO ANY FIRE EXTINGUISHER
DOES NOT EXCEED 75",

3. FIRE EXTINGUISHERS MUST HAVE A MINIMUM RATING OF
2A:108:C AS PER 1BC 908, NOTE: FIRE INSPECTOR MAY
REQUIRE ADDITIONAL EXTINGUISHERS AND/OR HIGHER RATED
EXTINGUISHER.

4. FIRE EXTINGUISHERS ARE TO BE RECESSED INTO THE WAL
AND NOT TO PROTRUDE MORE THAN 4* OVER THE WALKING
SURFACE OR BE PROVIDED WITH A CANE BARRIER LOCATED
BELOW 27° ON EACH SIDE OF THE FIRE EXTINGUISHER PER
IBC 1003.3.3, WHERE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS ARE TO BE
RECESSED INTO A FIRE RATED WALL ASSEMBLY A FIRE
RATED CABINET IS TO BE PROVDED (SEE IBC SECTION 714),

5. FIRE SPRINKLE RISER ROOMS, FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL
ROOMS, AND ELECTRICAL ROOMS, DOORS SHALL BE LABELED
WTH APPROVED LABELS. IFC 509,

0. ILLUMINATION SHALL BE PROVIDED IN THE MEANS OF EGRESS
IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 1008.2.

7. THE MEANS OF ECRESS SERVING A ROOM OR SPACE SHALL
BE ILLUMINATED AT ALL TIMES THAT THE ROOM OR SPACE IS
OCCUPIED,

EXCEPTIONS:

+ OCCUPANCIES IN GROUP U.

= AISLE ACCESSWAYS IN GROUP A,

* QUELLING UNITS AND SLEEPING UNITS IN GROUPS R—1, R- 2
AND R-3.

* SLEEPING UNITS OF GROUP | OCCUPANCIES.
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- o REAR ELEVATION
o SEE SHEET A2.2
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| oo 024" NOTES:
" 121" 123 1/4° W=t 3/4° W=7 3/4" s | m 120 1/4° w3l e e s
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1. EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FOR ROUGH FRAMING AND

LEFT ELEVATION
SEE SHEET A22
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“| A,Tlllii_-!lnl IIIIII 2. ALL DIMINSIONS ART TO FACE OF STUD WALL.
|

3. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWSE. INTERIOR WALLS TO BT 24
X G Do, M STUDS @ 16° 0.C.
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v o ooon | WALLS TO BE 2XB STUD3 © 16° 0..

S ALL DXTERIOR BEARING WALLS, DOOR & WNDOW FRAMING,
ARE TO BE WTH OR FOR 2x0 CONSTRUCTION UNLESS NOTED,
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OR DETIER PLR ENTERPRISE GREEN STANDARD. COLOR AND
STYLE PER OWNER/ARCHITECT.
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10. LOCKS AND DOOR HARDWARE MUST D LOCATED MIN, 15°
AND MAX. 48" ADOVE THE FLOOR.
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1. DXTCRIOR DIMDNSIONS ARE FOR ROUGH FRAMING AND

PRECLUOC DXTCRION. SHEATHNG, BRICK AND STUCSD VENEIR.
@ 2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF 3TUD WALL.
@ 35 ’h’dwu REAR ELEVATION 3. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWSE, INTEROR WALLS TO BE 2¢4
e SEE SHEET A2.2 ST e 00
e * 4 UNLESS NOTED OTHCRWSE, DXTERIOR WALLS AND PLUMDING
az-s | WALLS T0 BC 20 STUDS ® 10" 0.0,
o2 128 3/4" | 129 1/4° 5. ALL DATRIOR BEARNG WALLS, DOCR & WNDOW FRAMING,
v vE, T e e T ARC TO D WITH OR FOR 20 CONSTRUCTION UNLESS NOTED.
i + ©. WNDOWS TO DT DOUDLE GLAZED VINYL WTH <0.30 U=VALLE
OR BETICR PLR ENTCRPRISC GRCIN STANDARD, COLOR AND
STYLE PER OWNCR/ARCHITECT,
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FORCE AND CLOSING SPELD PER THE ANSI 117.1,
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10. LOCKS AND DOOR HARDWARE MUST B LOCATED MM, 18”
AND MAX. 40" ADOVE THE FLOOR,

11, DOOR HANDLES, PULLS, LATCHES, LOCKS, AND OTHER
OPCRATING DEWICES SHALL OC INSTALLED 34°~38" AFF.

12. PROVIDE ALL DXTERIOR DOORS, WNDOWS AND OTHER
OPENINGS WITH FLASHING AND' COUNTER FLASHING, CAULKING

2511
RIGHT ELEVATION
SEE SHEETA2.1
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FIRE RISER ROOU,
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. 10, LOCKS AND DOOR HARDWARE WUST DE LOCATED M. 15°
3 AND MAX. 48" ADOVE THE FLOOR.
e r ' N 11 DOOR HANDLES, PULLS, LATCHES, LOCKS, AND OTHER
OBITRUCTION (MCASURED FROM THE REAR WALL), 70" W_s-0s 7=3 177 s 1/ " OPERATING DEVICES SHALL OE INSTALLED 34230+ AT.F,
FROVOED % MO S-S bF Se SR 13 L
LT, HALL 12, PROVIDE ALL EXTERIOR DOORS, WNDOWS AND OTHER
= 70" I-4 /T 2B 1/T  yopr

OPENINGS WITH FLASHING AND' COUNTER FLASHING, CAULKING
MTH PROPER TYPL OF SEALANT, SCALNG OF WNDOWS, AND
INSTALLATION OF WNDOWS PR THE MANUFACTURCR'S
INSTRUCTIONS.

12 13 14 15 A 16 7 17 7 18
TYPE B" UNIT NOTES =4 NOTES:
7 120 174 128 3/ oz 1y
1. CLECTRICAL HOGHT TO BE NO LOWER THAN 13° AF.F. . EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FOR ROUCH FRAMING AND
AND NO HIGHER THAN 48" AF.F. MEASURED FROM 1.0, s R o p < o 7-0 12" . o-31/2° Rl R 'SHEATHING, DRICK AND STUCCO VINCER,
FLOOR FINISH. THL OPLRADLE PARTS OF THE
SP\@-QEﬂ SHALL BE LOCATED NO MORE THAN 48° 2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARC YO FACE OF STUD WALL.
¥ 3. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE, INTERIOR WALLS TO DE 24
2. MAXIMUM THRESHOLD WEIGHT AT PATIO TO BE 1/2°, 42" BALCONY STUD3S @ 167 0.C. S m
3. DOOR HANDLES, PULLS, LATDHES, LOGKS, AND OTHER < 4. UNLESS NOTED GTWERMISE, DXTERION WALLS AND PLUMDING 5
CPTRATING DEVICES SHALL BT INSTALLED 34°-38" AF.F. o0sola I~ WALLS TO BE 2X8 STUDS © 16° O.C. = 2
4. 608D LIDNG CLASS DOOR MUST PROVIDC NONAL 32° - == ———— — b 8. ALL DXTERIOR BEARNG WALLS, DOOR & WNOOW FRAUIG, O |e
CLEAR OPENING. by 3 = ARC TO DC WITH OR FOR 2x8 CONSTRUCTION UNLESS NOTED. «
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IN AL BATHS. FIRST LEVEL ONLY, moe ] OR BCTTER PER d«sx—ﬂ GREEN STANDARD, COLOR AND m 3
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o5 s MANUPACTURERS RECOMENDATIONS.
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GENERAL NOTES:

1. 2% OF TOTAL UNITS TO BE TYPE A" ACCTSSIBLE.
2. GONERAL CONTRACTOR S RESPONTIBLE FOR VERIFYING
ROTATION OF INDIVIDUAL BUILDINGS ON SITE. ACTUAL
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PLAN AS PROVIDED DY SUMMIT ENGINELRING CROUP,
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